DATE

2018 Oswego CC Golf Calendar

DAY

TIME

417
4/12
4/16
4/18
4/19
4/27
4/28
4/29

51

51

5/2

5/2

5/3

5/5

517

5/8
510
5114

6/2

6/3
6/4
6/6
6/10
6/13
6/18
6/25
6/26
6/28
777
718
719
714

7115

77

7122
81
8/3
8/4
8/5
8/6
817
817

Sat
Thu
Mon
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon
Sat

Sun
Mon
Wed
Sun
Wed
Mon
Mon
Tue
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Sat

Sun
Tue
Sun
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Tue

8:00-12:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

11:30-1:30 1% tee

11:00-1:00 1 tee

8:30 mod. shotgun
3:45-5:30 both sides
9:00-11:30 alternate sides
3:45-5:30 both sides
3:30

9:00 shotgun

Course closed until 4:00
Course closed if needed
3:45-5:30 both sides
3:30

12:30-3:00 1% tee
12:30-3:00 1% tee

10:00 shotgun
9:00-11:30 alternate sides
1:00 shotgun

9:00 shotgun

10:00 Shotgun

1:00 shotgun

7:30 1 tee

8:00-10:00 both sides
1:00 shotgun

1:00 shotgun

8:00 & 2:00 shotguns
10:00-12:00 1 tee

10:00-12:00 1% tee

8:30 shotgun

1:30 shotgun

9:00-12:00 both sides
9:00 shotgun

9:00 shotgun

8:30 shotgun

1:30 shotgun

8-12:00 modified shotgun
During league play

EVENT

Volunteer Clean-up Day

OHS Girls Golf Match vs. ESM
OHS Girls Golf Match vs. Auburn
OHS Girls Golf Match vs. W Genny
OHS Girls Golf Match vs. Cent. Sqr
OHS Girls Golf Match vs. Liverpool
SUNY NCAA Tournament

SUNY NCAA Tournament
Women’s 18-hole League begins
Men’s Twilight League begins
Women’s Early League begins
Men’s Twilight League begins
OHS Girls Golf Match vs. CNS
Men’s Draft Tournament
Aerification

Contingency Aerification Day
Women'’s Twilight League begins
OHS Girls Golf Match vs. JD

OCC Invitational

OCC Invitational

Oswego Health Tournament
Women’s 9-hole League begins
Pro-Member

SWDGA District Event
Oswego-Fulton Chamber Tourney
Summer Scramble

Jr. Club Championship Qualifier
Junior League begins
Member-Member
Member-Member

United Way Event

Men’s Club Championship

Men’s Club Championship
Women's Formal Member Guest
Couples Member Guest

9-hole Women’s M-G

Men’s Member-Guest

Men’s Member-Guest

Men’s Member-Guest

Will Barclay Event

Women'’s Informal M-G
Women's Rally for a Cure begins



8/8
8/9
8/11
8/16
8/18
8/18
8/19
8/19
9/4
9/5
9/6
9/8
9/9
9/10
9/11
9/22
9/29
9/30

Wed
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Sat
Sat
Sun

10/20 Sat

During league play
During league play

3:00 shotgun, both sides
9:00 shotgun

7:30 1%t tee

10:00-12:00 1 tee

7:30 1%t tee

10:00-12:00 1 tee
Course closed until 4:00
Course closed if needed
4:00 shotgun, one side
2:00 shotgun, front side
2:00-Dark

All day

As required

1:00 shotgun

11:30-1:30 1%t tee
11:00-1:00 1 tee
10:00-1:20 1%t tee

Women's Rally for a Cure continues
Women's Rally for a Cure continues
Adult-Child Tournament

Senior Men’s Member Guest

Women’s Club Champ.
Men’s Sr. Club Champ.

Women’s Club Champ.

Men’s Sr. Club Champ.
Aerification

Contingency Aerification Day
Women’s Fall Jamboree

Par 3 Social Event

Start Fairway Aerification
Fairway Aerification
Contingency Fairway Aerification
Buc Boosters Event

SUNY Fall Invitational

SUNY Fall Invitational

OCC Stableford



