2018 Oswego CC Golf Calendar

DATE			EVENT
4/7	Sat	8:00-12:00	Volunteer Clean-up Day
4/12	Thu	3:30	OHS Girls Golf Match vs. ESM
4/16	Mon	3:30	OHS Girls Golf Match vs. Auburn
4/18	Wed	3:30	OHS Girls Golf Match vs. W Genny
4/19	Thu	3:30	OHS Girls Golf Match vs. Cent. Sqr
4/27	Fri	3:30	OHS Girls Golf Match vs. Liverpool
4/28	Sat	11:30-1:30 1 st tee	SUNY NCAA Tournament
4/29	Sun	11:00-1:00 1 st tee	SUNY NCAA Tournament
5/1	Tue	8:30 mod. shotgun	Women's 18-hole League begins
5/1	Tue	3:45-5:30 both sides	Men's Twilight League begins
5/2	Wed	9:00-11:30 alternate sides	Women's Early League begins
5/2	Wed	3:45-5:30 both sides	Men's Twilight League begins
5/3	Thu	3:30	OHS Girls Golf Match vs. CNS
5/5	Sat	9:00 shotgun	Men's Draft Tournament
5/7	Mon	Course closed until 4:00	Aerification
5/8	Tue	Course closed if needed	Contingency Aerification Day
5/10	Thu	3:45-5:30 both sides	Women's Twilight League begins
5/14	Mon	3:30	OHS Girls Golf Match vs. JD
6/2	Sat	12:30-3:00 1 st tee	OCC Invitational
6/3	Sun	12:30-3:00 1 st tee	OCC Invitational
6/4	Mon	10:00 shotgun	Oswego Health Tournament
6/6	Wed	9:00-11:30 alternate sides	Women's 9-hole League begins
6/10	Sun	1:00 shotgun	Pro-Member
6/13	Wed	9:00 shotgun	SWDGA District Event
6/18	Mon	10:00 Shotgun	Oswego-Fulton Chamber Tourney
6/25	Mon	1:00 shotgun	Summer Scramble
6/26	Tue	7:30 1 st tee	Jr. Club Championship Qualifier
6/28	Thu	8:00-10:00 both sides	Junior League begins
7/7	Sat	1:00 shotgun	Member-Member
7/8	Sun	1:00 shotgun	Member-Member
7/9	Mon	8:00 & 2:00 shotguns	United Way Event
7/14	Sat	10:00-12:00 1 st tee	Men's Club Championship
7/15	Sun	10:00-12:00 1 st tee	Men's Club Championship
7/17	Tue	8:30 shotgun	Women's Formal Member Guest
7/22	Sun	1:30 shotgun	Couples Member Guest
8/1	Wed	9:00-12:00 both sides	9-hole Women's M-G
8/3	Fri	9:00 shotgun	Men's Member-Guest
8/4	Sat	9:00 shotgun	Men's Member-Guest
8/5	Sun	8:30 shotgun	Men's Member-Guest
8/6	Mon	1:30 shotgun	Will Barclay Event
8/7	Tue	8-12:00 modified shotgun	Women's Informal M-G
8/7	Tue	During league play	Women's Rally for a Cure begins

8/8 8/9 8/11	Wed Thu Sat	During league play During league play 3:00 shotgun, both sides	Women's Rally for a Cure continues Women's Rally for a Cure continues Adult-Child Tournament
8/16	Thu	9:00 shotgun	Senior Men's Member Guest
8/18	Sat	7:30 1 st tee	Women's Club Champ.
8/18	Sat	10:00-12:00 1 st tee	Men's Sr. Club Champ.
8/19	Sun	7:30 1 st tee	Women's Club Champ.
8/19	Sun	10:00-12:00 1 st tee	Men's Sr. Club Champ.
9/4	Tue	Course closed until 4:00	Aerification
9/5	Wed	Course closed if needed	Contingency Aerification Day
9/6	Thu	4:00 shotgun, one side	Women's Fall Jamboree
9/8	Sat	2:00 shotgun, front side	Par 3 Social Event
9/9	Sun	2:00-Dark	Start Fairway Aerification
9/10	Mon	All day	Fairway Aerification
9/11	Tue	As required	Contingency Fairway Aerification
9/22	Sat	1:00 shotgun	Buc Boosters Event
9/29	Sat	11:30-1:30 1 st tee	SUNY Fall Invitational
9/30	Sun	11:00-1:00 1 st tee	SUNY Fall Invitational
10/20	Sat	10:00-1:20 1 st tee	OCC Stableford